 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw V1
Item A B C D
WBH03-M 0.2 ~ 0.6 1.6 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15
Test
Frequency
Test
Voltage

100 500
100 500
100 500WBH03YT151-M 150±25% 2000
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.05
WBH03YT101-M 100±25% 3000
WBH03YT121-M 120±25% 3000
WBH03YT700-M 70±25% 3000
WBH03YT800-M 80±25% 3000
50±25% 3000
WBH03YT600-M 60±25% 3000
(Ω) Max.
3000
3000
3000
3000
19±25%
22±25%
31±25%
30±25%
WBH03YT190-M
WBH03YT220-M
WBH03YT330-M 33±25% 3000
WBH03YT500-M
Part No.
WBH03YT300-M
WBH03YT310-M

- Relative humidity : 30~70%
- If there may be any doubt on the results,
measurements shall be made within
- the following limits :
- Ambient temperature : 25±5℃
- Relative humidity : 30~70%
- Operating tempature:-55~+125°C
Test equipment
- HP-4286A
- HP-4338 digital mili-ohm meter
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
DC Resistance Rated Current
Tolerance (Ω) Max. (mA) Max.
WBH03YT181-M 180±25% 0.08 2000
WBH03YT221-M 220±25% 0.08 2000
WBH03YT102-M 1000±25% 0.20 1000
WBH03YT301-M 300±25% 0.10 2000
WBH03YT601-M 600±25% 0.20 1000
 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
性能曲線 PERFORMANCE CURVES :
 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)